Stavros Niarchos Foundation Cultural

AGENDA
15:00-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:10

17:10-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:15

18:15-18:45

18:45-19:15

19:15-19:20

19:20-20:30

AMERICAN-HELLENIC

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE committee

Points to Breakthroughs

7th WIB Forum | June 7, 2023

Center at The Lighthouse

Welcome coffee & registration

Opening addresses

Elias Spirtounias, Executive Director, American-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce
Nikolaos Bakatselos, President, American-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce

Myladie Stoumbou, Chair, WIB Committee, American-Hellenic Chamber
of Commerce

Forum Facilitator: Marianna Skylakaki, CEO, aBnNEA

The world at a turning point
Roman Gerodimos, Professor of Global Current Affairs, Bournemouth University

Exploring roadblocks and opportunities at career turning points: Survey findings

Dr. loannis Salmon, Associate Professor, Department of Business Administration
University of Western Attica

Thodoris Georgakopoulos, Editorial Director, DiaNEQOsis

Building the compass for a turning point

Maya Tsoclis, Co-Founder, Nissos Beer & Travel Journalist
Ani Filipova, Founder, Change Advisory

Sotiris Lymperopoulos, Owner, Radiki

Coffee Break

Turning points to rising together
Sally Helgesen, Premier Expert on Women's Leadership and Best-Selling Author

Purpose and meaning in the light of escalating change
Dr. Dimitris Karayannis, Psychiatrist

Managing the uncertainty

Yannis Dimarakis, Managing Partner, Scotwork Hellas
Dr. Ted Papakostas, Archaeologist

Creating career turning points
Tatiana Kolovou, Teaching Professor, Kelley School of Business, Indiana University

Conclusions

Networking cocktail reception



