





## **Turning Points to Breakthroughs**

7th WIB Forum | June 7, 2023

Stavros Niarchos Foundation Cultural Center at The Lighthouse

AGENDA	
15:00-15:30	Welcome coffee & registration
15:30-15:40	Opening addresses  Elias Spirtounias, Executive Director, American-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce  Nikolaos Bakatselos, President, American-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce  Myladie Stoumbou, Chair, WIB Committee, American-Hellenic Chamber of Commerce  Forum Facilitator: Marianna Skylakski, CEO, gapale
15:40-16:00	Forum Facilitator: Marianna Skylakaki, CEO, αθηΝΕΑ  The world at a turning point  Paragraph Care linear Professor of Clabal Company Affairs Paragraph University
	Roman Gerodimos, Professor of Global Current Affairs, Bournemouth University
16:00-16:30	Exploring roadblocks and opportunities at career turning points: Survey finding Dr. Ioannis Salmon, Associate Professor, Department of Business Administration University of Western Attica Thodoris Georgakopoulos, Editorial Director, DiaNEOsis
16:30-17:10	<ul> <li>Building the compass for a turning point</li> <li>Maya Tsoclis, Co-Founder, Nissos Beer &amp; Travel Journalist</li> <li>Ani Filipova, Founder, Change Advisory</li> <li>Sotiris Lymperopoulos, Owner, Radiki</li> </ul>
17:10-17:30	Coffee Break
17:30-18:00	■ Turning points to rising together  Sally Helgesen, Premier Expert on Women's Leadership and Best-Selling Author
18:00-18:15	Purpose and meaning in the light of escalating change Dr. Dimitris Karayannis, Psychiatrist
18:15-18:45	<ul> <li>Managing the uncertainty</li> <li>Yannis Dimarakis, Managing Partner, Scotwork Hellas</li> <li>Dr. Ted Papakostas, Archaeologist</li> </ul>
18:45-19:15	Creating career turning points Tatiana Kolovou, Teaching Professor, Kelley School of Business, Indiana University
19:15-19:20	Conclusions
19:20-20:30	Networking cocktail reception